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22-1/2 DEGRES J.M
M.J 22-1/2 DEGREE

Unitée/ Unit Taille/ Size A R Codes CM-CANADA/
CM-CANADA codes

Codes universels/
universal codes

in
mm

1-1/2
38

2-1/8
54

2-3/4
70 MJ22X112 31610

in
mm

2
50

1-1/2
38

2
51 MJ22X2 31620

in
mm

3
75

1-3/4
45

3
76 MJ22X3 31630

in
mm

4
100

1-15/16
49

4
102 MJ22X4 31640

in
mm

6
150

3-1/8
79

5
127 MJ22X6 31660

in
mm

8
200

3-5/8
92

6
152 MJ22X8 31680


